
Date Start time Y10 & 11 Subject Duration
Monday 15th May 9.00 am Religious Studies (Christianity)  IRBO 1hr 45mins

1.00 pm Drama 8261/W 1hr 45mins

9.00 am Combined Science: Biology Tier F  J260/01 1hr 45mins
Combined Science: Biology Tier H  J260/05 1hr 45mins
Biology: Breadth Tier F J257/01 1hr 45mins
Biology: Breadth Tier H J257/03 1hr 45mins

Wednesday 17th May 9.00 am English Literature P1 8702/1 1hr 45mins
1.00 pm Physical Education P1 J587/01 1hr

9.00 am History P1 1HIO 1hr 15mins

9.00 am Mathematics P1 Tier F J560/1 1hr 30mins
Mathematics P4 Tier H J560/4 1hr 30mins

1.00 pm Computer Science (Systems)  J277/01 1hr 30mins

9.00 am Combined Science: Chemistry Tier F J260/02 1hr 45mins
Combined Science: Chemistry Tier H J260/06 1hr 45mins
Chemistry: Breadth Tier F J258/01 1hr 45mins
Chemistry: Breadth Tier H J258/03 1hr 45mins

1.00 pm Geography P1 8035 1hr 30mins

9.00 am French: Listening Tier F 8658/LF 35mins
French: Listening Tier H 8658/LH 45mins
French: Reading Tier F 8658/RF 45mins
French: Reading Tier H 8658/RH 1hr

1.00 pm Religious Studies (Islam)  IRBO 1hr 45mins

Wednesday 24th May 9.00 am English Literature P2 8702/2 2hrs 15mins
1.00 pm AS Physics 7407 1hr 30mins

9.00 am Combined Science: Physics Tier F J260/03 1hr 45mins
Combined Science: Physics Tier H J260/07 1hr 45mins
Physics: Breadth Tier F J259/01 1hr 45mins
Physics: Breadth Tier H J259/03 1hr 45mins

1.00 pm Computer Science (Algorithms) J277/02 1hr 30mins
Engineering: Solving Engineering Problems 9793/01 1hr 30mins

9.00 am Enterprise and Marketing RO64 1hr 30mins

9.00 am English Language P1 8700/1 1hr 45mins
French: Writing Tier F 8658/WF 1hr
French: Writing Tier H 8658/WH 1hr 15mins

9.00 am Spanish: Listening Tier F 8698/LF 35mins
Spanish: Listening Tier H 8698/LH 45mins
Spanish: Reading Tier F 8698/RF 45mins
Spanish: Reading Tier H 8698/RH 1hr 

Tuesday 23rd May

1.00 pm

Monday 22nd May

Friday 19th May

Tuesday 16th May

Thursday 18th May 

Friday 26th May 

Wednesday 31st May

Thursday 25th May

Monday 5th June

Tuesday 6th June



9.00 am Mathematics P2 Tier F J560/02 1hr 30mins
Mathematics P2 Tier H J560/05 1hr 30mins

1.00 pm History P2 1HI0 1hr 45mins

Thursday 8th June 9.00 am Physical Education P2 J587/02 1hr
Cert in Further Maths Level 2 8365 P1 1hr 45mins

9.00 am Geography P2 8035 1hr 30mins
1.00 pm Combined Science: Data Tier F J260/04 1hr 45mins

Combined Science: Data Tier H J260/08 1hr 45mins
Biology: Depth Tier F J257/02 1hr 45mins
Biology: Depth Tier H J257/04 1hr 45mins

9.00 am English Language P2 8700/2 1hr 45mins
1.00 pm Creative iMedia RO81 1hr 15mins

9.00 am Chemistry: Depth Tier F J258/02 1hr 45mins
Chemistry: Depth Tier H J258/04 1hr 45mins
Spanish: Writing Tier F 8698/WF 1hr 
Spanish: Writing Tier H 8698/WH 1hr 15mins

9.00 am Mathematics P3 Tier F J560/03 1hr 30mins
Mathematics P6 Tier H J560/06 1hr 30mins

1.00 pm Portuguese 1PG0  Listening H 45mins
Portuguese 1PG0  Reading H 1hr

Thursday 15th June 9.00 am History P3 1HI0 1hr 20mins

9.00 am Physics: Depth Tier F J259/02 1hr 45mins
Physics: Depth Tier H J259/04 1hr 45mins

1.00 pm Geography P3 8035 1hr 15mins

Monday 19th June 9.00 am Design and Technology: Polymers  IDTO 1C 1hr 45mins

9.00 am Food Prep & Nutrition C560P1 1hr 45mins

Wednesday 21st June 9.00 am Portuguese 1PG0  Writing
Hospitality & Catering P1 5569UB

1.00 pm Cert in Further Maths Level 2 P2 8365/2 1hr 45mins

Wednesday 28th June

Tuesday 20th June

Contingency day AFTERNOON ONLY

Contingency day AFTERNOON ONLY

Contingency day ALL DAY

Friday 16th June

1.00 pm

Wednesday 14th June

Wednesday 7th June

Monday 12th June

Tuesday 13th June

Friday 9th June


